Nyreg
Direktimport
Regmanad

Nyregistreringar
Radetiketter
ADRIA CARAVAN
Adria
Adria Ospecificerad
Compact DL
Coral 670 DL
Coral 670 SL
Matrix 670 SL
Supersonic 780 DL
Supersonic 890 LL
Twin 640 SLB
Sonic 700 DC
Sun Living
C65SL
S75SL
ERWIN HYMER GROUP
Biirstner
Burstner Ospecificerad
Eliseo C 540
Lineo C5904 x4
Campeo B66 C 600
Sunlight
Cliff 590 4x4 Adventure Edition
CVE 602 Adventure
Cliff CVE600 Adventure
Cliff CVE602 Adventure
T68C Adventure
Cliff CVE640X Adventure
Dethleffs
Dethleffs Ospecificerad
TREND 7017 EB
Just Camp 6762
Alpa 16820-2
Laika
Laika Ospecificerad
Etrusco
Etrusco Ospecificerad
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Andel
13,37%
12,30%

0,53%
2,67%
0,53%
2,14%
1,60%
1,07%
0,53%
2,67%
0,53%
1,07%
0,53%
0,53%
18,18%
6,42%
3,74%
0,53%
1,07%
1,07%
4,81%
0,53%
0,53%
1,60%
1,07%
0,53%
0,53%
5,35%
3,74%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
1,07%
1,07%
0,53%
0,53%



HYMER SVERIGE
Hymer
ML-T 580 4x4
Masterline 1 890
B-MC 1690
ML-T 570
ML-T 570 4x4
Carado
A132
Cv 600
T135
T448
T447
Cv 640
T338
Eriba
Eriba Car 600
CARTHAGO
Malibu
Malibu Van diversity 640 LE K GT skyview
Carthago
Carthago Ospecificerad
c-tourer | 143 LE
TRIGANO
Challenger
260 GRAPHITE ULTIMATE M24
328 GRAPHITE ULTIMATE M24
V217 SPORT EDITION M24
S217 SPORT EDITION M25
270 ETAPE EDITION M25
337 ETAPE EDITION M25
V114 Break Edition M26
317 Ultimate Edition M26
V114 Sport Edition M26
HOBBY CARAVAN SVERIGE
Hobby
Optima T70 E De Luxe
OnTour Van 600 FT FE
Prestige Van 640 ET
OnTour Van 640 ET FE
Maxia T 710 GE
RAPIDO
Itineo
Itineo Ospecificerad
Rapido
Rapido Ospecificerad
866 F
Dreamer
Dreamer Ospecificerad
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10,16%
3,74%
1,07%
1,07%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
5,88%
0,53%
2,14%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
1,07%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
2,14%
0,53%
0,53%
1,60%
1,07%
0,53%
4,81%
4,81%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
4,81%
4,81%
0,53%
2,67%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
7,49%
0,53%
0,53%
5,35%
4,81%
0,53%
1,60%
1,60%



KABE AB
Kabe
TRAVEL MASTER IMPERIAL INTEGRERAD 910 QB (TANDEM)
TRAVEL MASTER NOVUM 750 LGB Light
TRAVEL MASTER NOVUM 750 T Heavy
TRAVEL MASTER ROYAL CROSSOVER 780 LGB
TRAVEL MASTER ROYAL CROSSOVER 780 LT
TRAVEL MASTER ROYAL CROSSOVER 780 LXL
TRAVEL MASTER CLASSIC 740LGB
TM NOVUM COMPACT 720 LGB
AUTOHALLEN HUSBILAR AB
Eura Mobil
Eura Mobil Ospecificerad
Eura Mobil Van 635 HB
Integra Line 730 EF
Karmann-Mobil
Davis 620 Lifestyle
Karmann-Mobil Ospecificerad
Dexter 625
McLouis
MC4 875
NEVIS 873
FORSBERGS FRITIDSCENTER
Niesmann+Bischoff
Arto 88
Frankia
1840 GD TITAN
Frankia Ospecificerad
GROUPE PILOTE
Pilote
V630
G781
G740
P740
V633
G720
Pilote Ospecificerad
BERGHOLM FORSALINING
Weinsberg
CaraBus 600 MQ
Weinsberg Ospecificerad
CaraBus 630 ME
Weinsberg Ovriga modeller
CaraBus 600 ME
CaraTour 600 MQ
CaraCore 700 MEG
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4,28%
4,28%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
5,88%
2,14%
0,53%
1,07%
0,53%
2,14%
0,53%
1,07%
0,53%
1,60%
1,07%
0,53%
1,60%
0,53%
0,53%
1,07%
0,53%
0,53%
9,09%
9,09%
0,53%
1,07%
1,60%
1,07%
0,53%
0,53%
3,74%
10,70%
4,28%
1,07%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%
0,53%



Cl 4 2,14%
Magis 82 XT 2 1,07%
Cl Ospecificerad 1 0,53%
Magis 87 INT 1 0,53%

Knaus 8 4,28%
BoxLife 600 MQ 1 0,53%
Knaus Ospecificerad 1 0,53%
Tourer VAN 500 MQ 1 0,53%
Van Tl Plus 700 LF 1 0,53%
L!ve 1900 LEG 1 0,53%
Van 1550 MF 1 0,53%
L!lve TI 700 MEG 2 1,07%

WESTFALIA MOBIL 1 0,53%

WESTFALIA 1 0,53%

Sven Hedin 1 0,53%
OVRIGA FABRIKAT 13 6,95%

Volkswagen 2 1,07%
Volkswagen Ospecificerad 2 1,07%

Poessl 4 2,14%
Poessl Ospecificerad 4 2,14%

Marco Polo 1 0,53%
Marco Polo Ospecificerad 1 0,53%

Ovriga 6 3,21%
Ospecificerat fabrikat 6 3,21%

Totalsumma 187 100,00%



Nyreg
Direktimport
Regmanad

Nyregistrerade hegagnade

Radetiketter
ADRIA CARAVAN
Adria
Adria Ovriga modeller
Sun Living
V 60 SP
ERWIN HYMER GROUP
Biirstner
Blrstner Ospecificerad
Sunlight
Cliff CVE600 Adventure
Dethleffs
Dethleffs Ospecificerad
Laika
Laika Ospecificerad
HYMER SVERIGE
Hymer
Hymer Ovriga modeller
CARTHAGO
Carthago
Carthago Ospecificerad
TRIGANO
Challenger
Challenger Ovriga modeller
AUTOHALLEN HUSBILAR AB
Eura Mobil
Eura Mobil Ospecificerad
Karmann-Mobil

Karmann-Mobil Ospecificerad

BERGHOLM FORSALINING
Weinsberg
CaraBus 600 K
CaraTour 630 ME
Morelo
Palace 90 LS
Knaus
Knaus Ospecificerad
OVRIGA FABRIKAT
Volkswagen
Volkswagen Ospecificerad
Poessl
Poessl Ospecificerad
Bravia
Bravia Ospecificerad
Ovriga
Ospecificerat fabrikat
Totalsumma
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Andel

4,26%
2,13%
2,13%
2,13%
2,13%
17,02%
8,51%
8,51%
2,13%
2,13%
4,26%
4,26%
2,13%
2,13%
4,26%
4,26%
4,26%
12,77%
12,77%
12,77%
4,26%
4,26%
4,26%
6,38%
4,26%
4,26%
2,13%
2,13%
8,51%
4,26%
2,13%
2,13%
2,13%
2,13%
2,13%
2,13%
42,55%
10,64%
10,64%
4,26%
4,26%
2,13%
2,13%
25,53%
25,53%
100,00%



